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SELF-INSPECTION LOG SHEET 
PUMPS (STAGE 2 – VACUUM ASSIST) 

ORCAA • 2940-B Limited Lane NW, Olympia, WA 98502 • (360) 539-7610 •  www.orcaa.org 

    INSPECT EACH DAY 

PUMP #:  THIS IS WHAT YOU WANT TO FIND  

(See “defect tables” on laminated clipboard cover for more info) 
MONTH:  YEAR: 

NOZZLES MINI-BOOTS HOSES 1Repair within one  hour or take out of service. 

 Latch rings 
present 

 No gasoline leaks 

 less than 1 1/2” 
slits 

 less than 1/8 outer 
edge missing 

 No cuts, holes, kinks, 
not  flattened 

 Fuel flow direction is 
correct 

INITIALS 
TAKEN OUT  
OF SERVICE 

DEFECT 
CORRECTED 
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OK Needs 
Repair1 OK Needs 

Repair1 OK Needs 
Repair1 Date & Time Date & Time 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 


